vii.M/s JSK Distribution LLP, 403 - 405, Fourth Floor, Sumer Kendra Premises
Co-op. Soc. Ltd, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 018

For Further Details Contact : (During Office Hours)
(Mr. Mayank Pandey- 9092351870- File Handling officer and

Mr. Sumit Tiwari – 7045811220- Authorized officer).
Amount Due:- {₹272,18,22,929.11/- (Rupees Two hundred Seventy-Two Crores
Eighteen Lakhs Twenty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Nine and Eleven
Paise only) as per Demand notices with further interest thereon, cost & expenses}
Date of Demand notice:-Lead bank as Union Bank Of India dated
16.07.2019, Bank of Baroda (e-Vijaya Bank)dated 04.07.2019;DBS Bank
Ltd dated 19.12.2019; Indusind Bank dated 09.10.2019;

[...]

Description of the
Immovable property

Reserve Price,
EMD & Last Date of
Submission of EMD

Date and
time of

E-Auction
LAN: LXBHI00417-
180064356
Branch: BHILWARA
Borrower: GOVIND
KUMAR DAMAMI
Co-Borrower:
JAGDISH CHAND
DAMAMI

12-09-2023
for

Rs: 1086278/-
(Rupees Ten
Lac Eighty Six
Thousand Two

Hundred Seventy
Eight Only)

Patta No. 23, Village-
Bhateda, Gram P.
Semeti - Banera,
Tahsil- Banera, Dist-
Bhilwara, Banera
Bhilwara Rajasthan
311401

Reserve Price:
Rs.800000/-(Eight Lakh

Only)

Date:
26-03-2024
11:00 Am to

5:00 Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute

[...]

Date and Amount

Description of the
Immovable property

Reserve Price,
EMD & Last Date of
Submission of EMD

Date and
time of

E-Auction
LAN: LXMOPALI722-
230643685
Branch: PALI
Borrower: SHASHI
DHARAMVEER
SINGH
Co-Borrower: AKASH
TOMAR

26-09-2023
for

Rs: 1871086/-
(Rupees Eighteen
Lac Seventy One
Thousand Eighty

Six Only)

Part Of Plot No 63
Khasra No 86 Chak
No 1 Marudhar Nagar
Pali 0 0 Mahadev
Templer Anand
Nagar 306401 Pali
Rajasthan

Reserve Price:
Rs.800000/-(Eight Lakh

Only)

Date:
08-04-2024
11:00 Am to

5:00 Pm (with
unlimited
extensions
of 5 minute

each)